

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>CLR No. 07 of 2026 <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></p> <ol style="list-style-type: none">1. Mr. Nikhil Singhal, learned counsel for the revisionist.2. Learned counsel for the revisionist submits that in pursuance to the order passed by the Court on 27.02.2026, affidavit of service has been filed and the respondents have been served through their counsel. The same is taken on record.3. List on 27.03.2026.4. In the meantime, in case the revisionist files an adjournment application before the Court below, the same shall be considered for granting an adjournment till 27.03.2026. <p style="text-align: right;">(Subhash Upadhyay, J.) 20-03-2026</p> <p>Kaushal</p>

--	--	--	--