

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	27.03.2026		<p data-bbox="667 414 938 443">CLR No.7 of 2026</p> <p data-bbox="667 450 1166 488"><u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="667 544 1501 1059" style="list-style-type: none"> <li data-bbox="667 544 1501 633">1. Mr. Nikhil Singhal, learned counsel for the revisionist through V.C. <li data-bbox="667 663 1501 880">2. Mr. Jitendra Chaudhary, learned counsel submits that he has instructions to appear on behalf of respondent nos.1 and 2. He seeks time to file his Power in the Registry. <li data-bbox="667 909 1090 938">3. List on 10.04.2026. <li data-bbox="667 967 1501 1059">4. Interim order, if any, shall continue till the next date of listing. <p data-bbox="1102 1218 1477 1285" style="text-align: right;">(Subhash Upadhyay, J.) 27.03.2026</p> <p data-bbox="667 1323 703 1346">Rajni</p>